

Enphase Energy Enhances Customer Experience With Online Store

FREMONT, Calif., Nov. 06, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Enphase Energy, Inc. (NASDAQ:ENPH), a global energy technology company and the world's leading supplier of solar microinverters, today announced the Enphase Store, an e-commerce website on which homeowners and solar installers can purchase select Enphase products directly. The Enphase Store is designed to improve the experience of Enphase customers who wish to replace individual components quickly and without volume purchase requirements.

The Enphase Store currently offers communications gateways, Consumption CT devices, LTE Cat-M1 cellular modems, M215 Microinverter™ kits, and other accessories. More products will be added to the Enphase Store inventory as guided by customer demand. The Enphase Store will offer expedited shipping options and parcel tracking for locations in the United States. To make Enphase Store purchases, Enphase customers can log in using their existing Enphase Enlighten™ monitoring platform credentials or set up a newEnphase Store account. Solar installers can also make purchases and ship replacement products directly to homeowners.

"The Enphase Store is yet another way in which Enphase has stepped up its service and support offerings over the past few years," said Jim Gitas, founder and CEO of Your Energy Solutions. "With the Enphase Store, we now have a way to very quickly find and buy components that might not be in stock elsewhere, which means we can be responsive to requests from our customers. Since many of our solar installation customers come to us via referrals and based on online reviews, any improvements in agility for our service team makes a positive impact on the business in general."

"Enphase understands that over time, as technology advances, it can become difficult for installers to locate older components for solar systems that otherwise still have a lot of life left in them," said Sean Gardner, vice president at Compass Solar Energy. "The Enphase Store makes it much easier for us to replace individual parts on our customers' systems to get those systems back into top shape. Our customers appreciate that we have this resource help them get the maximum value possible out of their investment in solar."

"We built the Enphase Store as a direct response to feedback from our installer partners and homeowners who asked for a streamlined way to find and buy individual replacement components," said Jeff McNeil, chief operating officer at Enphase Energy. "Over time, and as new products come to market, it can be cumbersome to locate and purchase certain components through high-volume mainstream distribution networks. The Enphase Store should also help to reduce the burden of carrying low volume and replacement products in inventory for solar equipment distribution companies, which is why the platform provides benefits for our entire value chain."

To purchase select Enphase products, please visit the Enphase Store.

About Enphase Energy, Inc.

Enphase Energy, a global energy technology company, delivers smart, easy-to-use solutions that connect solar generation, storage and management on one intelligent platform. The Company revolutionized solar with its microinverter technology and produces the world's only truly integrated solar plus storage solution. Enphase has shipped more than 23 million microinverters, and over 997,000 Enphase systems have been deployed in 130 countries. For more information, visit www.enphase.com and follow the company on Eacebook, LinkedIn and Twitter.

Enphase, Enphase, M215 Microinverter, Enphase Enlighten, the Enphase logo, and other trademarks or service names are the trademarks of Enphase Energy, Inc. Other names are for informational purposes and may be trademarks of their respective owners.

Forward-Looking Statements

This press release may contain forward-looking statements, including statements related to the success of the Enphase Store, the availability of products, the ease of ordering and shipping products, and the impact on inventory levels for solar equipment distribution companies. These forward-looking statements are based on Enphase's current expectations and inherently involve significant risks and uncertainties. Actual results and the timing of events could differ materially from those anticipated in such forward-looking statements as a result of certain risks and uncertainties including those risks described in more detail in Enphase's most recent Annual Report on Form 10-K and other documents on file with the SEC and available on the SEC's website at www.sec.gov. Enphase Energy undertakes no duty or obligation to update any forward-looking statements contained in this release as a result of new information, future events or changes in its expectations, except as required by law.

Images Available: http://go.enphase.com/enphase-media-room

Contact: Christian Zdebel, pr@enphase.com, 484-788-2384



Source: Enphase Energy, Inc.